STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

26/08/2024 2408-1000902 2561002 CNTR # 34 /  UE

CAN - 1 PL PP JEA - BGW STAR Light - Code  SLMT

Sea Freight 826.88 1.00 826.88 0.00 826.88

0.00 826.88

Total Amount in USD: 225.00

Total Amount in AED: 826.88

USD Two Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED Eight Hundred Twenty Six And Eighty Eight Fils Only